Den nye gassikkerhedslov — Vejle

21/11-2019
Program
Tid
08.00
08.15

10.00
10.15
11.45
12.30

13.50
14.10

14.45

Program

Velkomst og intro til kurset
Gasapparatforordningen
Gassikkerhedslove
Gasanleegsbekendtggrelsen

Pause
Gasinstallationsbekendtggrelsen
Frokost
Gasmaterielbekendtggrelsen
Gasdistributionsselskabsbekendtggrelsen
Pause — kaffe/kage
Gaskvalitetsbekendtggrelsen
gassikkerhedsregler.dk og spgrgsmal

Tak for i dag



